PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1@ gl
2 (9) ms
3O ey
Mn);.&
sw Py
6 (13) ﬂ
Tue) [
N | ¥
9 (6) .
o B
1o
m@)h.i
o/
A=)
(15) 1.#
16 (2) Hz

6-06395

231633

222-947

0-56312

1/575-30

290660

333126

08-0063

534231

114249

819534

870727

309584

425310

152158

0224

(R4) 15:10 WINDSOR, 6f 12y

Weatherbys Global Stallions App Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

PEDESTAL (IRE) 14
b g Invincible Spirit - Ashley Hall

WILEY POST 28 C BF
b g Kyllachy - Orange Pip

STANHOPE 72D

b g Equiano - Nicoise

GREEN FORTUNE 26 D
b g Sayif - Shyrl

TIME ZONE 13
b g Kheleyf - Be Joyful

RUSSIAN REALM 24D
b g Dansili - Russian Rhythm

ACRUX 13D
b g Dansili - kat

OUTBACK TRAVELLER (RE) 47 D
BF

b g Bushranger - Blue Holly
LADY DANCEALOT (IRE) 19D

b f Sir Prancealot - Mayorstone

SWEET PURSUIT 12D

b f Pastoral Pursuits - Sugar Beet

HERE'S TWO 11D

b m Hellvelyn - There's Two

MULLIONHEIR 19 cD

b g Mullionmileanhour - Peyto Princess

HARRY BEAU 28D
ch g Kheleyf - Lovellian

THE ESTABLISHMENT 38D

b g Exceed and Excel - Sweet Coincidence

PORTO FERRO (IRE) 26 CD

b f Arcano - Sassari

GREAT MIDGE 27
b g Kyllachy - Super Midge

49-7p

59-7b

49-7v

39-6v

49 -6pl

89-6

59-6

79-6

39-6

49-5

59-4

69-4

49 - 4vt

39-3hltl

49-2

39-1

T P Queally
Seamus Durack

Dane O'Neill
AW Carroll

Jack Mitchell
S Crisford

Tom Marquand
R M H Cowell

B Doyle
R M H Cowell

Harry Bentley
P T Midgley

D C Costello
J A Osborne
R Kingscote
Mrs N S Evans

David Probert
D R C Elsworth

Finley Marsh (5)
B R Millman

Rob Hornby
R J Hodges

Jason Watson
J R Best

R P Downey
P D Evans
A Kirby

P D Evans

O'Neill
J Bridger

Fran Berry
H Candy

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

79

80

78

e

77

77

1

75

75



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: LADY DANCEALOT certainly wasn't winning out of turn when scoring at Goodwood
last time and a 2Ib rise for that effort might not be enough to stop David Elsworth's filly. Green Fortune
followed up a Yarmouth success with a solid second in a small field at the Norfolk venue and is
interesting if handling the extra company he has in this. Wiley Post is interesting on his Brighton form
but less so on his latest run at this venue, while it might be too soon to write off recent course winner
Porto Ferro.

Top Tip: LADY DANCEALOT (9)

Watch out for: GREEN FORTUNE (4)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY W ansass

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



