

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 15:10 WINDSOR, 6f 12y

Weatherbys Global Stallions App Handicap (Class 4) (3YO plus)
TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT						
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (4)		6-06395	PEDESTAL (IRE) 14 b g Invincible Spirit - Ashley Hall	49-7p	T P Queally Seamus Durack	80
2 (9)		231633	WILEY POST 28 C BF b g Kyllachy - Orange Pip	59-7b	Dane O'Neill A W Carroll	80
3 (5)		222-947	STANHOPE 72 D b g Equiano - Nicoise	49-7v	Jack Mitchell S Crisford	80
4 (11)		0-56312	GREEN FORTUNE 26 D b g Sayif - Shyrl	3 9 - 6v	Tom Marquand R M H Cowell	80
5 (1)		1/575-30	TIME ZONE 13 b g Kheleyf - Be Joyful	49-6p1	B Doyle R M H Cowell	79
6 (13)	## #	290660	RUSSIAN REALM 24 D b g Dansili - Russian Rhythm	89-6	Harry Bentley P T Midgley	79
7 (16)		333126	ACRUX 13 D b g Dansili - Ikat	59-6	D C Costello J A Osborne	79
8 (3)	AR'	08-0063	OUTBACK TRAVELLER (IRE) 47 D BF b g Bushranger - Blue Holly	79-6	R Kingscote Mrs N S Evans	79
9 (6)	A.	534231	LADY DANCEALOT (IRE) 19 D b f Sir Prancealot - Mayorstone	39-6	David Probert D R C Elsworth	80
10 (10)		114249	SWEET PURSUIT 12 D b f Pastoral Pursuits - Sugar Beet	49-5	Finley Marsh (5) B R Millman	78
11 (7)		819534	HERE'S TWO 11 D b m Hellvelyn - There's Two	59-4	Rob Hornby R J Hodges	77
12 (8)		870727	MULLIONHEIR 19 CD b g Mullionmileanhour - Peyto Princess	69-4	Jason Watson J R Best	77
13 (12)		309584	HARRY BEAU 28 D ch g Kheleyf - Lovellian	4 9 - 4vt	R P Downey P D Evans	77
14 (14)		425310	THE ESTABLISHMENT 38 D b g Exceed and Excel - Sweet Coincidence	3 9 - 3h1t1	A Kirby P D Evans	77
15 (15)		152158	PORTO FERRO (IRE) 26 CD b f Arcano - Sassari	49-2	K T O'Neill J J Bridger	75
16 (2)		0224	GREAT MIDGE 27 b g Kyllachy - Super Midge	39-1	Fran Berry H Candy	75

ATR VERDICT: LADY DANCEALOT certainly wasn't winning out of turn when scoring at Goodwood last time and a 2lb rise for that effort might not be enough to stop David Elsworth's filly. Green Fortune followed up a Yarmouth success with a solid second in a small field at the Norfolk venue and is interesting if handling the extra company he has in this. Wiley Post is interesting on his Brighton form but less so on his latest run at this venue, while it might be too soon to write off recent course winner Porto Ferro.

Top Tip: LADY DANCEALOT (9) **Watch out for:** GREEN FORTUNE (4)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



